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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ALICE CRISTÓFARO BOLONHÊS

ALINE FUKE FACHINETTI

ANA BEATRIZ PASSOS DOS SANTOS

ANA CECÍLIA VIEGAS MADASI

ANA CHRISTINA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ANA ISABEL ARRUDA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA VAN ERVEN PACHECO

ANALIS BIFULCO

ANDRÉ SALES ARAGÃO BUNDUKI

ANDREA CAFÉ BARINOTTI

ANDRÉS ARÍZAGA ARCHILLA

ANTONIO PEDRO MAIORANA XERFAN

ARTHUR BERNSTEIN

ARTHUR LOSASSO GOERCK

AUGUSTO GUIMARÃES TEDESCHI

BARBARA AMANDA VILELA

BÁRBARA VELTRI FILGUEIRAS TEIXEIRA

BEATRIZ BOTELHO DE OLIVEIRA

BEATRIZ JATENE BOU KHAZAAL

BEATRIZ MARQUES FRAGA

BEATRIZ TELIS BARBOSA

BELISA DELÁCIO GNIPPER

BERNARDO DE SOUZA DANTAS FICO

BRUNA AZZARI PUGA

BRUNA MENEZES DA SILVA LIMA

BRUNNA PADOVAN ORTEGA DE ALMEIDA

CAMILA CHAGAS SAAD

CAMILA DA CUNHA VALVERDE

CAMILA KAHTUNI KERTZMAN

CAMILA MACEDO SIMAO

CAMILA SATOLO DO CANTO

CARINA DO CARMO BENINCASA

CARLOS ALBERTO KÜMPEL IMBRIANI

CARLOS AUGUSTO AGUILAR PRATES

CARLOS EDUARDO BRAJATO DE MORAES CALSAVARA

CAROL SAYEG

CAROLINA BUENO DE OLIVEIRA

CAROLINA COSTA DE ROUSSET

CAROLINA PRADO VON ZUBEN

CAROLINE BARROS DE CARVALHO

CAROLINE RAMOS DOS SANTOS

CATARINA NASCIMENTO JORDANI

DANIEL ALVES DA SILVA ROSA

Nome Completo
204

152

134

205

119

177

178

215

61

216

181

187

110

133

200

208

54

135

196

226

125

222

53

154

75

89

175

87

79

171

63

219

103

136

58

108

197

201

64

198

184

141

160

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

11047

10164

10089

10214

10204

11018

11337

10025

10642

11373

10993

10194

10490

11511

10102

10841

10626

10809

10739

10336

10904

11140

10230

11122

10551

10672

11044

10223

10339

10787

11188

10359

11114

10241

11088

10412

10233

10562

10788

10845

10277

10880

10128

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

DANIEL AZEVEDO SILVA

DANIELA MATALON

DANIELA NUSSBACHER

DÉBORA MAYOR VIZEU

DENNYS EDUARDO GONSALES CAMARA

DIOGO FERNANDO ALVES DOURADO

EDOARDO MATTEVI

EDUARDO BADRA NETO

EDUARDO DE MORAES CARVALHO

EVELYN LOUISE ABDUL NOUR

FABIA PASIN PUGLISI

FABIO KUPFERMANN RODARTE

FELIPE FERNANDES PINHEIRO

FELIPE JILEK TRINDADE FRANÇA

FELIPE SLIKTA PADILHA

FELIPE VANDERLINDE SCHIAVON

FERNANDA ALMADA BARBOSA ZANIN MOSCA

FERNANDA GARUTI ALLEGRINI

FERNANDO MOTTA MARTINS

FILIPE COUBE FERRAZ

FRANCISCO ANTONIO PRIMO GANDOLFI DE TULIO

FRANCISCO JOSÉ JOÃO ROCHA MOURA DE CASTRO

FREDERICO OCTAVIANO NOGUEIRA

GABRIEL AUGUSTO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

GABRIEL BIAZON DE HOLANDA DOS SANTOS

GABRIEL D'AVILA SOUZA FRAIHA

GABRIEL DE MOURA DORIA GRANDE

GABRIEL MATO SOUTO PRADO JUNQUEIRA

GABRIEL PRADO DE SOUZA ARANHA

GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA GOMES

GABRIELA FOGAÇA DIEHL

GABRIELA GHELMAN

GABRIELLA REGINA PALHARES FINS

GIANLUCA LUIGI TRABULO MARCHI

GIOVANNA BERTOLUCCI NOGUEIRA

GIOVANNA STABILITO CAVANELLAS

GIOVANNA TRAIMAN COJI

GIULIA DIAS SOBROSA

GIULIANO CARDOSO SALVARANI

GUILHERME DE TOLEDO GOES

GUILHERME SIMOES TCHORBADJIAN

GUSTAVO HERIQUE FERNANDES

GUSTAVO JOSÉ VILLAÇA BORIN GAVIÃO DE ALMEIDA

Nome Completo
183

124

150

72

132

101

51

153

148

213

165

82

147

203

234

71

233

83

179

113

156

88

104

182

214

225

123

99

142

166

121

85

223

129

172

95

57

167

62

97

163

207

114

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10256

10140

10517

10615

10307

10613

10531

11518

11030

11376

11004

11351

10708

10606

10711

10245

10903

11315

10211

11505

10580

10689

11287

11142

11347

11269

11414

10224

10066

10309

10430

11091

10417

11476

11431

10663

10216

10532

10497

10139

10454

11009

10426

Nº de Inscrição

http://www.fgv.br/processoseletivo
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

DANIEL AZEVEDO SILVA

DANIELA MATALON

DANIELA NUSSBACHER

DÉBORA MAYOR VIZEU

DENNYS EDUARDO GONSALES CAMARA

DIOGO FERNANDO ALVES DOURADO

EDOARDO MATTEVI

EDUARDO BADRA NETO

EDUARDO DE MORAES CARVALHO

EVELYN LOUISE ABDUL NOUR

FABIA PASIN PUGLISI

FABIO KUPFERMANN RODARTE

FELIPE FERNANDES PINHEIRO

FELIPE JILEK TRINDADE FRANÇA

FELIPE SLIKTA PADILHA

FELIPE VANDERLINDE SCHIAVON

FERNANDA ALMADA BARBOSA ZANIN MOSCA

FERNANDA GARUTI ALLEGRINI

FERNANDO MOTTA MARTINS

FILIPE COUBE FERRAZ

FRANCISCO ANTONIO PRIMO GANDOLFI DE TULIO

FRANCISCO JOSÉ JOÃO ROCHA MOURA DE CASTRO

FREDERICO OCTAVIANO NOGUEIRA

GABRIEL AUGUSTO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

GABRIEL BIAZON DE HOLANDA DOS SANTOS

GABRIEL D'AVILA SOUZA FRAIHA

GABRIEL DE MOURA DORIA GRANDE

GABRIEL MATO SOUTO PRADO JUNQUEIRA

GABRIEL PRADO DE SOUZA ARANHA

GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA GOMES

GABRIELA FOGAÇA DIEHL

GABRIELA GHELMAN

GABRIELLA REGINA PALHARES FINS

GIANLUCA LUIGI TRABULO MARCHI

GIOVANNA BERTOLUCCI NOGUEIRA

GIOVANNA STABILITO CAVANELLAS

GIOVANNA TRAIMAN COJI

GIULIA DIAS SOBROSA

GIULIANO CARDOSO SALVARANI

GUILHERME DE TOLEDO GOES

GUILHERME SIMOES TCHORBADJIAN

GUSTAVO HERIQUE FERNANDES

GUSTAVO JOSÉ VILLAÇA BORIN GAVIÃO DE ALMEIDA

Nome Completo
183

124

150

72

132

101

51

153

148

213

165

82

147

203

234

71

233

83

179

113

156

88

104

182

214

225

123

99

142

166

121

85

223

129

172

95

57

167

62

97

163

207

114

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10256

10140

10517

10615

10307

10613

10531

11518

11030

11376

11004

11351

10708

10606

10711

10245

10903

11315

10211

11505

10580

10689

11287

11142

11347

11269

11414

10224

10066

10309

10430

11091

10417

11476

11431

10663

10216

10532

10497

10139

10454

11009

10426

Nº de Inscrição
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GUSTAVO LAUDANNA ALVOREDA

HELOISA WALIGORA DE CARVALHO LAGES

HENRIQUE CESAR CAMPIOTTO TEIXEIRA

INGRID SANTOS CHAVES

ISABELA BOSCOLO CAMARA

ISABELA CRISTINA SANCHES

ISABELA GUIMARÃES DI JULIO

ISABELLA MOREIRA DE AVELAR ALCHORNE

JESSICA DODO BUCHLER

JESSICA PERUGINI TERADA

JOÃO PEDRO VETTORAZZO BARBOSA LINS

JOAO VICTOR ADORNO HAIDAMUS

JOAQUIM EUGÊNIO FERNANDES DE LIMA

JÚLIA ANTUNES MARIANI

JULIA LAFER RABINOVITCH

JULIA SILVA ROCHA

JULIANA YUMI SHIINA MORATO

KARINA ROHR SGARBIERI

LAIS NOVAES DEZOTO

LAURA DE CAMPOS PINTO

LILIAN HARADA COURA

LINCOLN DA MATTA FERNANDES

LOUISE MAIA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS BARBOSA FOLSTER

LUCAS FELIPE WOSGRAU PADILHA

LUCAS MELGACO CONRADO

LUCAS RIBEIRO VIEIRA REZENDE

LUDMILA PASSOS CORRÊA

LUIS FELIPE BAPTISTA PEREIRA MAZZILLI COMPARATO

LUIS GUSTAVO BUENO POLEZI

LUIZ GUILHERME GONÇALVES HAMPARIAN

LUIZ PIRES DE OLIVEIRA DIAS

LUIZA MARTINEZ

LUIZA ROCHA AZEVEDO TRANCHESI

MARCEL HENRIQUE KONDO

MARCELLA MIRANDA GOMES

MARCELLA ROLIM MARQUES

MARCELO MORAES MARCIANO AGÁPITO

MARIA ANTONIA LANGE MOREIRA GUIMARÃES

MARIA BEATRIZ NUNES GUIMARÃES

MARIANA ALBUQUERQUE ZAN

MARIANA ARAUJO VERRI

MARIANA EÇA NEGREIROS

Nome Completo
162

221

192

126

180

140

161

211

112

206

228

102

230

143

92

120

220

157

174

74

189

117

122

59

107

86

193

173

68

188

149

131

52

145

231

76

168

80

199

66

210

194

159

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10680

11425

10561

10269

10248

10125

10736

11279

10188

10228

10479

10078

10850

10806

10324

10777

10836

10512

10282

11125

10666

10280

10973

10669

10070

10446

10633

11299

10447

10705

10005

10029

10438

10379

10492

10288

10440

10122

10748

10590

11375

10345

10347

Nº de Inscrição

http://www.fgv.br/processoseletivo
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

MARIANA FRANCESE COUTINHO

MARIANA GOMES MENDONÇA

MARIANA MARSAL GOMES

MARIANA RUIZ NICOLAO

MARIANA VILELA MARTINS

MARIANA VOGELAAR CARLUCCI

MARILIA LOFRANO

MARILIA MATEUS MARQUES

MARINA DE ANDRADE FIGARO CALDEIRA

MARINA PEREIRA VILELA

MARINA SCARAMUZZA BRESSAN

MARJORIE LIMA PEREIRA

MARLA MANUELA SILVA DE SOUZA

MATEUS SILVA DE MUZIO GRIPP

MELINA OISHI TSENG

MIRELLA MARIA PISTILLI

MURILO TIMUR SIMÕES DE OLIVEIRA

NATALIA FAVA DE ALMEIDA

OLIVIA GONCALVES PEREIRA

PAMELIN AICHA LOPES RIBEIRO

PAULA DAVOGLIO GOES

PAULA FIALHO ROTENBERG

PEDRO BENINI DA CUNHA ARAÚJO

PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA NETO

PEDRO MARCELINO FIGUEIRA

PEDRO RICHARDS DE NORMAN ET DAUDENHOVE

PEDRO ROCHA DE CUNTO

POLLYANA ARAUJO SOARES

RAFAEL CORREIA MATTEO

RAFAEL REMA DE OLIVEIRA

RAFAELLA BARBOSA BOCCIA

RAFAELLA LAGRECA GARRAFA CARDOSO

RAPHAEL STREICHER MENGATO

RENATA RODRIGUES AMORIM

RENATA ROSSI IGNACIO

RICARDO HARRIS JOHNSTON

ROBERTO KERR CAVALCANTE BONOMETTI

SOFIA DE COMPOSTELA GOMES DA SILVA HERNANDES

SYLVIE HECK CADIER

TAÍS KAWAUCHI

TAÍS SOFIA CUNHA DE BARROS PENTEADO

TANIA HORN

TATIANA CUNHA RODRIGUES BRAGA

Nome Completo
90

105

139

73

151

70

202

91

137

218

77

69

106

144

78

195

115

109

65

217

185

93

94

128

170

146

209

138

158

176

111

232

224

118

227

127

55

155

100

67

56

164

96

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

11421

11512

11327

10385

10181

10786

11108

10644

10012

10525

11203

10746

10807

11230

10057

10542

11522

10899

11475

10593

10649

10770

10466

10897

10154

10376

11547

10058

10063

10726

10101

10439

10243

10648

11267

10780

10212

10284

10730

10358

10292

10178

10810

Nº de Inscrição

http://www.fgv.br/processoseletivo
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TERESA BROGGI CIARDULLO

TERESA NOVAIS CORRÊA MEYER

THAÍS FONTES DRUMOND

THAIS SANTECHOLE

THOMAS GRECO

VERÔNICA COCUCCI INAMONICO

VICTOR CAVALIERI ZAMPOLO

VICTOR WAQUIL NASRALLA

VICTORIA TELES MANHAES BARRETO

VIVIAN SEMER

WALTER VINICIUS RIBEIRO CANCELIERI

YONG WON CHO

Nome Completo
212

60

116

186

169

229

81

191

130

84

98

190

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULOProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

10364

10731

10367

10516

10501

10735

10990

10661

10781

10943

10598

11462

Nº de Inscrição

http://www.fgv.br/processoseletivohttp://www.fgv.br/processoseletivo


